
Autumn semester of 2018/2019 academic year

T-107. Exam Schedule

Sat, 22 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B18-301  Grishkov V.E.
Sat, 22 Dec 12:00 — 15:00 ATT General Physics (Mechanics)  B18-302  Grishkov V.E.
Mon, 24 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Laser Spectroscopy and Cooling of Atoms; Laser spectroscopy and cooling of atoms

(part 1)  M17-224, M18-202, M18-203, M18-209  Velichanskiy V.L.
Tue, 25 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 ATT Networks  S14-502, S14-503  Melnikov D.A.
Wed, 26 Dec 12:45 — 14:20 TEST International Nuclear Cooperation  M17-110, M17-995  Kosilov A.N.
Wed, 26 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Rhetoric  B18-801  Baklanova I.I.
Thu, 27 Dec 09:00 — 12:00 TEST Russian Language and Speech Culture  S18-711, S18-761  Eremenko N.A.
Thu, 27 Dec 15:00 — 18:00 ATT Network Security  S14-502  Melnikov D.A.
Fri, 28 Dec 11:55 — 13:30 TEST Nanomedicine  M18-312  Sosin D.V.
Fri, 28 Dec 14:30 — 16:05 TEST Nuclear Knowledge Management  M18-113  Kosilov A.N., Kulikov E.G.
Fri, 28 Dec 18:00 — 19:30 ATT Cybersecurity of Nuclear Industry  B16-505, B16-565, B16-902  Ivanenko V.G.
Wed, 09 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Steganography  S14-503  Lavrentiev N.P.
Thu, 10 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Steganography  S14-502  Lavrentiev N.P.
Fri, 11 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Philosophy  B17-102, B17-105  Dvurechenskaya T.A.
Mon, 14 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Network Security  S14-502, S14-503  Melnikov D.A.
Tue, 15 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Nuclear Physics  S16-161  Koshelkin A.V.
Thu, 17 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Methods and Instruments of Physical Measurements  S15-104, S15-106

 Aleeva T.B.
Fri, 18 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Linear Algebra.  B17-565, S17-501  Kamynin V.L., Kostin A.B.
Wed, 23 Jan 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Rhetoric  B18-801  Baklanova I.I.


